

INTERNATIONAL ASTRONAUTICAL FEDERATION Young Professionals Programme

News Blast



connecting space people

February 2014 - IAF WD-YPP Committee News Blast

Young Professional Virtual Forums Call for Abstracts

You can participate at the IAC even if you cannot travel to Toronto this year. With the Virtual Forum sessions, your computer will connect you to an IAC audience so you can present and hear from people all round the world.

There are five sessions, please check the IAF site for the topics for each one:

- V1-B6.4 -Flight Control Operations (SOC)
- V2-B3.9 Human Space Endeavours (HSE)
- V3-B2.8 Space Communications and Navigation (SCAN)
- V4-E2.3 Student Team Competition
- V5-E1.10 Social Media for Space Education and Outreach (SEOC)

To submit an abstract and see the topic, please visit: http://www.iafastro.net/iac/account/login/

For special enquiries about the Young Professionals Virtual Forums, please contact us at: YPVF@iafastro.org

Deadline for submitting abstracts for IAC 2014 including Virtual Forums will be extended for a few days.

The Global Space Applications Conference (GLAC)

The Global Space Applications Conference (GLAC) will take place in Paris, from 2 – 4 June. The conference is being organized with UNESCO, at their Headquarters. It features 4 plenaries, including a session on space systems for understanding and monitoring climate change, and another on the role of governmental agencies in developing space-based services. There are also 15 technical sessions on diverse topics,



Forward to a Friend



Follow on Google



GLAC 2014 2 - 4 June 2014

IAC 2014 29 September - 3 October 2014 including remote sensing and positioning, and satellite applications for disaster management. The lively discussions and poster displays will be accompanied by social events to make the most of your networking skills. Registration fees are excellent value at only €190 for young professionals under 35 and €70 for full-time students. Registration opens later this week, so keep checking www.glac2014.org

The WD-YPP Committee.